SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Barrow to Reengrossed House Bill No. 591 by Representative Larvadain

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 13, change "sixteen" to "seventeen"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 14, change "Twelve" to "Thirteen"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 14, after "(i)" change "Four" to "Five"